
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Wed 13 Sep 2023 17:00 18:30 Gosford Park Primary
School

Housekeeping

Wed 18 Oct 2023 17:00 18:00 Performance Performance
Committee

Wed 22 Nov 2023 17:00 18:00 Resources Resources
Committee

Wed 13 Dec 2023 17:00 18:00 Gosford Park Primary
School

Full Governing
Board

Wed 24 Jan 2024 17:00 18:00 Performance Performance
Committee

Wed 28 Feb 2024 17:00 18:00 Resources Resources
Committee

Wed 20 Mar 2024 17:00 18:00 Gosford Park Primary
School

Full Governing
Board

Wed 24 Apr 2024 17:00 18:00 Performance Performance
Committee

Wed 5 Jun 2024 17:00 18:00 Resources Resources
Committee

Wed 17 Jul 2024 17:00 18:00 Gosford Park Primary
School

Full Governing
Board

Gosford Park Primary School
Meetings




